December 14, 2018

Proposal Nm
181214-A05

Job No
J1S3190

County
Andrew

Route
Bus. 71,
59

DBE Goal
6%

Work Types

Line Items

NAICS
Codes

MRCC DBE Firms

Past 12 mo. DBE Uctilization

Hauling

2022010

484220
484110
423320

AC Trucking & Son, LLC

Boone Construction Co

C.A.T. Enterprises

CH Willson Transport, Inc.
Clymore Trucking Company

D. W. Mertzke Excavating & Trucking, Inc.
Four Star Construction, LLC

Harris Hauling & Supplies, LLC
Mangum Benton Ventures, LLC
Perkins & Perkins Construction
R.L. Hannah & Sons Trucking, Inc.
Reidlinger, Inc.

AC Trucking & Son, LLC
Boone Construction Co
Reidlinger, Inc.

Concrete

6081010
6081012
6083006
6086004
6091010
6092011
6099903

237310
238110
238990
423320

A. Arnold & Associates

Boone Construction Co

Brandy Electric (curbs and gutters)
Bruner Contracting Compnay
Columbia Curb and Gutter, Inc
Custom Engineering, Inc.

Four Start Construction, LLC
Freeman Concrete Construction, LLC
Gerdan Slipforming

GMR Concrete and Construction, Inc.
Hunter Chase & Associates

Jessie's Quality Concrete

Keith Contracting, LLC

Pine Valley Contracting, Inc.

SCM Construction, LLC

Steel Rebar Manufacturing dba SRM Construction Material and

Supply

Boone Construction Co
Columbia Curb & Guitter, Inc.
Gerdan Slipforming

Hunter Chase & Associates
Keith Contracting, LLC

Pine Valley Contracting, Inc.
SCM Construction, LLC

AC

4133200

424720

Couch Excavating Company
C.A.T. Enterprises

Inertia Petroleum, LLC.
Petro Logistics, LLC

PRI, Inc.

Reidlinger, Inc.

PRI, Inc.
Petro Logistics, LLC
Reidlinger, Inc.

Traffic Control

6123000A
6161005
6161009
6161020
6161025
6161040
6161098A

488490

561990
237310

ATK Satety and Supply, Inc.

Chick of All Trades

Keith Contracting, LLC
RF Beachner Contractors, LLC

RoadRunner Safety Services, Inc.
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

ATK Safety Supply, Inc.
Keith Contracting, LLC
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit




December 14, 2018

Proposal Nm
181214-A05

Job No
J1S3190

County
Andrew

Route
Bus. 71,
59

DBE Goal
6%

Work Types

Line Items

NAICS
Codes

MRCC DBE Firms

Past 12 mo. DBE Uctilization

Pavement Marking

6200007
6200013
6200019
6200028
6205902A
6205903A
6206000C
6206001C
6206124A
6207001
6207002

237310

Gonzalez Construction, LLC
Rite Line
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Landscaping

8031000A

561730

Audrie Seeley & Company

Better by Design, LLC

Eb & Flow Custom Erosion Control

Flick Seed Company, Inc.

Four J Environmental, LLC

Hunter Chase & Associates

JLA Enterprises, Inc. dba JLA Construction
Keith Contracting, LLC

Pine Valley Contracting, Inc.

RF Beachner contractors, LLC

RFB Construction Co

Ron's Lawn Service & Landscaping, LLC
Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

Site System Lanscaping

Eb and Flow Custom Erosion Control
Hunter Chase & Associates

Keith Contracting, LLC

Pine Valley Contracting, Inc.
Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above




